NASA Explorer Schools (NES) Support Services Interested Parties Contact Listing 

(As of 10/10/07)

	Company
	Size

Status
	Contact Person
	Address 
	Phone,

FAX
	e-mail

	Alphaport, Inc.
	Small WOB HubZone
	Anthony Miranda
	18013 Cleveland Pkwy. Ste 170
Cleveland, OH  44135
	(216) 441-4335-ph

(216) 441-2013-fax
	ajmiranda@alpha-port.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	CIME Space
	SDB
	Dr. Paolo A. Carosso
	1474 N. Village Point Center #289

Reston, VA  20194 
	(703) 725-7490-ph
	nasanes@cimecorp.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Io Solutions Inc.
	
	Katherine Patrikis
	
	(301) 340-2755
	www.io-sol.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	National Science Teachers Association
	501(c)(3)
	Al Beyers
	1840 Wilson Blvd.

Arlington, VA  22201
	(703) 312-9294-ph

(703) 522-5413
	abyers@nsta.org

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Oak Ridge Associated Universities
	501(c)(3)
	Marie Westfall
	P.O. Box 117

Oak Ridge, TN  37831-0017
	(865) 576-3425-fax


	marie.westfall@orau.org

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Oklahoma State University Center for Innovation and Economic Development, Inc.
	
	Dr. Steven K. Marks
	Oklahoma State University

300 Cordell North

Stillwater, OK  74078
	(405) 744-8125-ph

(405) 774-7785-fax
	steve.marks@okstate.edu

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Space Dynamics Laboratory/Utah State University
	
	Gayle Bowen
	1695 North Research Pkwy

North Logan, UT 84321
	(435) 797-4349-ph

(435) 797-4599-fax
	Gayle.Bowen@sdl.usu.edu

	
	
	
	
	
	

	TLC Engineering, Inc.
	
	David R. Fedrick
	750 Seamist, Suite 145

Houston, TX  77008
	(713) 868-6900-ph

(713) 868-0001-FAX
	dfedrick@tlceng.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Upper Mohawk, Inc.
	SDB
	Patricia Barnes
	4495 S. Hopkins Ave.

Titusville, FL  32780
	(800) 436-1814-ph

(321) 385-1586-fax
	pbarnes@uppermohawkinc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Zel Technologies, LLC 
	Small
	Hank Lewis
	54 Old Hampton Lane 

Hampton, VA  23699
	(757) 722-5565-ph

(216) 977-0350-fax
	Hank.Lewis@zeltech.com


